4 Work & Life Balance

-
.El

tz 0%z

meri

2|8l 20194 7

ot7|

U=E X|¢

(Work & Life Balance)2 0|& %=

nd

=13
=]

SIASLICE Ol T Z0] AIXMZEIZH|, BN ZZAIZHA|, X

ol
=

PC-OFF A|2BS =

2l
=

= Mo

=
=

ot

M_u

Xtedoff PC

oju

L|Ct 2A} 25

)
=

7 22 g20o| =72 LIEFGS L)

o
ol

<+
Bl
4
rJ

rkl
H0

or
Rl

ol

2022

2021

2020

6.4

6.0

5.7

7.3

7.0

6.8

6.6

6.3

6.0

e

joll
Klo




